



2026:TSHC:15831

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. No. 1954 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.06.2025	<u>KLJ</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner to file a copy of notice dated 13.03.2024, old and latest passbooks, list on 04.07.2025. B/o pns	