



2026:TSHC:15831

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: CC.No. 1954 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>KL,J</u> Even today, there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. List on 01.05.2026 under the caption ‘for orders’. B/o mgr	